2 O responses

Summary Teacher Survey

1. | teach

Kindergarten - 2nd grade 3 15%
Kindergarten - 2n...
neergarien - =n - 3rd - 5th grade 3 15%
3rd - Sth grade - 6th - 8th grade 11 55%
oot groce [ oth - 12th grade 3 15%
9th - 12th grade - People may select more than one checkbox, so percentages
0 5 p P a P may add up to more than 100%.
2. 1am
female. 18 90%
emate male. 2 10%
male. |

| _ _ _ _ People may select more than one checkbox, so
0 4 8 12 16 20 percentages may add up to more than 100%.
3. I have a class website through

my school district. 7 35%
my school it [N a free website server. 12 60%
a roe websie se.. [ NN . sit-. 0 0%
a wiki site. none of the above. 2 10%

none of the above. - People may select more than one checkbox, so percentages

0 5 4 & 8 10 12 may add up to more than 100%.
4. The reason | have a classroom website is

because it is required. 5 25%
because it is req...- ]
to keep up with 21st 9 45%
to keep up with 2. century technology
to keep my studen...] to keep my students up 4 20%
to date on assignments
to keep parents u...-
to keep parents up to 6 30%
to keep both stud....| date on important events
or resources
Other-
- : : : : : to keep both students 12 60%
e 2 4 & 8 10 12 and parents up to date
Other 5 25%

People may select more than one checkbox, so percentages
may add up to more than 100%.



5. I update my class website

once a year. 2 10%
once ayesr - once a semester. 0 0%
once a semester. | monthly 1 5%
monthly. . weekly. 14 70%
weekty. [ daily. 3 15%

daily. People may select more than one checkbox, so percentages

- : - - - may add up to more than 100%.

0 3 & 9 12 15

6. The content on my class website includes

communication (what is 17 85%
coming up, what to study,

teacher background, contact

information, etc).

daily 13  65%
assignments/homework.

communication (wh...

daily assignments...
resources (additi...

documents (syllab. .

resources (additional links, 15  75%

school events (fi... .
{ educational games, etc).

blog about classr... documents (syllabus, notes, 11  55%

forms, etc).

class expectations.
school events (field trips, 7 35%
PTA meetings, school

performance, conferences,

student work. I

what | am current. ..

etc).
Other-

! : . : blog about classroom 7 35%

o & 6 89 12 15 18 aotivities.
class expectations. 5 25%
student work. 1 5%
what | am currently teaching 11 55%
(standards).
Other 6 30%

People may select more than one checkbox, so percentages
may add up to more than 100%.

7. Rate the following based on what you think is the most important thing to see on a class website.
- Communication (what is coming up, what to study, teacher background, contact information, etc)

Least Important 0 0%

Least Imporant| Not Very Important 0 0%

Not Very Important| Neutral 2 10%
Neutral - Somewhat Important 4 20%

Somewhat Important - Most Important 14 70%

3 = g 12 15

o N



7. Rate the following based on what you think is the most important thing to see on a class website.
- Daily Assignments/Homework

Least Important 2 10%

Least Impaortant-
Not Very Important 1 5%
Mot Very Important | Neutral 2 10%
Neutral| Somewhat Important 4 20%
Somewhat Important Most Important 11 55%

Maost Impartant)
o 2 4 6 8 10 12
7. Rate the following based on what you think is the most important thing to see on a class website.
- Resources (additional links, educational games, etc)

. Least Important 1 5%

Least Important

ast Imporian Not Very Important 0 0%

Mot Very Important | Neutral 3 15%
Meutral - Somewhat Important 10 50%

Somewhat Important _ Most Important 6 30%

Maost Important
0o 2 4 6 8 10
7. Rate the following based on what you think is the most important thing to see on a class website.
- Documents (syllabus, notes, forms, etc)

Least Important 0 0%
Least Impaortant
Not Very Important 1 5%
Not Very Important] Neutral 3 15%
Neutral| Somewhat Important 12 60%
Somewhat Important Most Important 4 20%

Maost Impartant]
o 2 4 6 8 10 12
7. Rate the following based on what you think is the most important thing to see on a class website.
- School Events (field trips, PTA meetings, school performance, conferences, etc)

Least Important 4 20%

Not Very Important 3 15%

Not Very Important] Neutral 5 25%
Neutral _ Somewhat Important 6 30%

Somewhat Important | Most Important 2 10%

Most Important
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7. Rate the following based on what you think is the most important thing to see on a class website.

- Blog about classroom activities

Least Impaortant -

Mot Very Important .

Somewhat Important

Maost Important

0 2 4 6

Least Important

Not Very Important
Neutral

Somewhat Important
Most Important

3
1
6
10
0

15%

5%

30%
50%

0%

7. Rate the following based on what you think is the most important thing to see on a class website.

- Classroom Expectations

Least Impaortant -
Mot Very Important -

Mast Important -

0 2 4 6

Least Important

Not Very Important
Neutral

Somewhat Important
Most Important

w ©o© B~ N DN

10%
10%
20%
45%
15%

7. Rate the following based on what you think is the most important thing to see on a class website.

- Student Work

Least Impaortant

Mot Very Important
MNeutral

Somewhat Important

Mast Important

0 1 2 3 4

Least Important

Not Very Important
Neutral

Somewhat Important
Most Important

N O A W O

30%
15%
20%
25%
10%

7. Rate the following based on what you think is the most important thing to see on a class website.

- What is currently being taught (standards)

Least Important .

Mat Very Important .

Meutral .

Somewhat Important

0 2 4 6

Least Important

Not Very Important
Neutral

Somewhat Important
Most Important

1
1
1
8
9

5%
5%
5%
40%
45%



